
Kinney Bungalow 

Pre-Qualified  Caterers 

Whether you are planning an intimate reception or a grand              

celebration, we want it to be a wonderful day to remember. 

 

We’ve put together a  list of our catering partners who have met our 

pre-qualification standards for venue knowledge and service, and they 

are dedicated to help you with every detail of your special event.   

 

This extensive list provides a wide range of menu options as well as 

scheduling and budgetary flexibility—working with any one of them 

will enhance your rental experience!  



Catering | Arturo Joe's  
Contact:  Brian Chadwick  

arturojoes@yahoo.com 
401-789-3230 

Narragansett, RI  

Arturo Joe’s is ready for your special occasion.  

Food presented by Recognized Chef Peter DeSimone 

 
Home | Blackstone Caterers  

Contact:  Danielle Costa 
dcosta@blackstonecaterers.com 

401-848-2030 
Middletown, RI  

Blue Rocks Catering | Wedding/Event 
Catering | Westerly, RI  

Contact: Katie Iadarola  

inquiries@bluerockscatering.com 

401-846-9902 

bluerockscatering.com 

Westerly RI 

https://www.arturojoes.com/catering
https://www.blackstonecaterers.com/
https://www.bluerockscatering.com/
https://www.bluerockscatering.com/
mailto:Katie@newportcaterer.com
http://newportcaterer.com


Cozy Caterers- Rhode Island and Massachusett Catering Service  

Contact:  Mark Brown 
mbrown4338@verizon.net 

401-351-3111  

Providence, RI  

B&M Catering Co. | New England 
catering | 560 York Ave, Pawtuck-

et, RI, USA  
 

Contact:  Tim Walker 
info@clambakeco.com 

800-722-2526 
 

www.cheloscaters.com 

Contact: Summer Murphy 

banquets@chelos.com 

401-737-9009 

 Warwick, RI   

Chelo’s Banquets & Catering cooks everything fresh onsite, we bring our kitchen to you 

https://cozycaterers.com/
https://www.clambakeco.com/
https://www.clambakeco.com/
https://www.clambakeco.com/
http://www.cheloscaters.com
mailto:banquets@chelos.com


Emery's Catering & Bartending 
Contact:  Elizabeth Silver 

  elizabeth@emeryscatering.com  
401-739-6800  

Warwick, RI 

Pranzi - A Premiere Catering and 
Event Planning Company  
Contact:  Lisa Mattiello 

Lisa@pranzi.com 
401-383-3631 
Providence, RI  

Decadent Catering – Pizzico 
Oyster Bar   

deanmistretta4@aol.com 
401-421-4114 
Providence, RI  

https://emeryscatering.com/
https://www.pranzi.com/
https://www.pranzi.com/
https://pizzicooysterbar.com/decadent-catering/
https://pizzicooysterbar.com/decadent-catering/


Home - Keanes Wood-Fired  
Contact:  Kym Gardner 

events@keaneswoodfired.com 

401-437-6933 
Cranston, RI  

www.riclambake.com 
 info@riclambake.com  

401-847-7743  
Newport, RI  

Russell Morin Catering & Events • Events  
 

Contact:  Daniel or Renee Beauregard 
daniel@morins.com or Renee@morins.com 

508-226-6600    
Attleboro, MA 02703 

https://keaneswoodfired.com/
http://www.riclambake.com
https://morins.com/events
mailto:daniel@morins.com


Catering Menus | Tom's Market Catering 
| Best RI Caterer  

 
Email: info@tomsmarket.com 

401-826-0050 
Coventry, RI  

Contact: Dennis K. Brown 

denniskbrown@verizon.net 

401-451-0438 

3 Johnson Avenue 
Narragansett, RI 02882 

Contact: Bill Provencal 

Waltersbartending@gmail.com 

401-578-5693 

Warwick, RI  
Facebook: Walters Bartending Service 

https://tomsmarket.com/catering/menus
https://tomsmarket.com/catering/menus


Notes/Calls: 


